Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024

Completed Teaching Schedule For January 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11.15-1.15PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
01-01-2024| Meonday ECM New Year Day Holiday New Year Day Holiday
Cr Mangala
Professor
02-01-2024| Tuesday ECM Practi'ca! -Estir!'la}tion of Practif:al -Estima}tio,n of
Urine Creatinine Urine Creatinine
Dr Mangala Dr Suvama Dr Suvarna
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
Practical -Estimation of Practical -Estimation of
03-01-2024 | Wednesday Urine Creatinine Urine Creatinine
Dr Suvama Dr Suvarna
Associate Professecr Associate Professar
L
04-01-2024| Thursday (10- 1PM) Practical -Estimation of Pl’actica_l -Estimation of
Inorganic Phosphorus Inorganic Phosphorus
Abnormal Urine Analysis Mrs Angel Mrs Angel
Mrs Angel Tutor Tutor
05-01-2024|  Friday ECM Fractical -Estimation of ECM
norganic Phosphorus
Dr Mangala Mrs Angel Dr Mangala
Professor Tutor Professaor
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Practical -Estimation of

06-01-2024|  Saturday Inorganic Phosphorus
Mrs Angel
Tutar
07-01-2024] Sunday Holiday
08-01-2024| Monday Ist INTERNAL BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAM BATCHC
09-01-2024| Tuesday Ist INTERNAL BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAM BATCH A
10-01-2024 ] Wednesday Ist INTERNAL BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAM BATCHB
11-01-2024( Thursday | Internal Theory Examn
12-01-2024 Friday Ist INTERNAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theory Exam
13-01-2024| Saturday Internal Thecry Exam
14-01-2024| Sunday Holiday
15-01-2024| Monday Holiday
Digestion & Absorption Practical -Estimation of | Practical -Estimation of
16-01-2024|  Tuesday of Linids Inorganic Phosghorus Inorganic Phosphorus
Dr Bharat Kumar Mrs Angel Mrs Angel
Professor Tutor Tutor
Practical -Estimation of Practical -Estimation of
17-01-2024| Wednesday Inorganic Phosphorus Inorganic Phosphorus
Mrs Angel Mrs Angel
Tutor Tutor
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Digestion & Absorption of

18-01-2024| Thursday Foundation Course Proteins Tutorial - Citric Acid Cycle | Tutorial - Citric Acid Cycle
Dr Mangala Dr Mangala Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor Professor Professor
M. . - . Tutorial - Citric Acid Digestion & Absorption of
19-01-2024 Friday Lipid Metabolism Cycle Lipids
Dr Bharat Kumar Cr Shrabani Mchanty Dr Bharat Kumnar
Professer Professor Professor
20-01-2024| saturday Tutarial - Citric Acid
Cycle
Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor
21-01-2024| Sunday Holiday
\ Practical -Estimation of Practical -Estimation of
22-01-2024| Monday Protein Metabalism Urea Urea
Or Mangala Dr Nina Dr Nina
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
23-01-2024| Tuesday Water & Electrolyte Practical -Estimaticn of | Practical -Estimation of
Balance Urea Urea
Dr Pallavi Dr Nina Dr Nina
Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
24-01-2024 | Wednesday Practical -Estimation of Practical -Estimaticn of
Urea Urea
Dr Nina Dr Nina

Associate Professeor

Associate Professor
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26.01-2024 | Thursday Digestion & Absorption of Practical - Estimation of Practical -Estimation of
Proteins Serum Creatinine Inorganic Phosphorus
Dr Nina Dr Suvarna Mrs Angel
Associate Professor Associate Professor Tutor
(10-1PM )
26-01-2024 Friday Holiday
27.01-2024 Saturday Practical - Estimation of
Urea
Dr Nina
Associate Professor
28-01-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-01-2024 Monday Water & Electrolyte Balance Practical - Estimation of Blood| Practical - Estimation of
Glucose Blood Glucose
Dr Pallavi Dr Nina Dr Nina
Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
30-01-2024 Tuesday Gluconeogenesis Practical - Estimation of Blood|  Practical - Estimation of
Glucose Blood Glucose
Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Nina Dr Nina
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
31-01-2024 | Wednesday Practical - Estimation of Blood| Practical - Estimation of
Glucose Blood Glucose
Dr Nina Dr Nina
Associate Professor Associate Professor
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